
NHSB‐nummer: Naam hond                                Dierenarts                     Onderzoek    Datum      Certificaat Eindbeoordeling  

3171263      OMAR DUFFMAR                             Drs. P. Bosmans                ED 354393    11‐02‐2020 11‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3125961      ROSSI V.D. ESHORST                       Drs. H. ten Kate               ED 354800    02‐03‐2020 02‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3171263      OMAR DUFFMAR                             Drs. P. Bosmans                HD 354392    11‐02‐2020 11‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3125961      ROSSI V.D. ESHORST                       Drs. H. ten Kate               HD 354801    02‐03‐2020 02‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3143010      GANESH INDY V.D. LIEVENSCHBERGH          Drs. J.J. Kooken               ED 353736    05‐02‐2020 05‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3147722      KENZO VON JUVENISTY                      Drs. H. ten Kate               ED 353808    10‐02‐2020 10‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3134183      V. HAMERSSLAG XANTIPPE                   Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           ED 354589    24‐02‐2020 24‐02‐2020  ED B             
 
3143010      GANESH INDY V.D. LIEVENSCHBERGH          Drs. J.J. Kooken               HD 353735    05‐02‐2020 05‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3147722      KENZO VON JUVENISTY                      Drs. H. ten Kate               HD 353810    10‐02‐2020 10‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3134183      V. HAMERSSLAG XANTIPPE                   Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           HD 354590    24‐02‐2020 24‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3132978      LUPA'S HOME CHASE                        Drs. P. Bosmans                ED 352631    13‐01‐2020 13‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3030977      DEWIE V.D WISNAREHOEVE                   Drs. H. ten Kate               ED 352634    13‐01‐2020 13‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3144142      XANDOR GARDÉFENSE                        Drs. P. Bosmans                ED 352756    10‐01‐2020 14‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3143366      V. HAMERSSLAG YENKI                      Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           ED 352772    14‐01‐2020 14‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3145378      ILKO V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 352834    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3145384      IKY V.D. HORNHÜTTE                       Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 352837    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3145382      ISJA V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 352839    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3145377      IWAN V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 352841    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3145383      INDY V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 352842    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3139887      IGOR V. GOGHLAND                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 353136    25‐01‐2020 26‐01‐2020  ED A             
 
3143371      V. HAMERSSLAG YANA                       Drs. N.A. Dijkshoorn           ED 353140    27‐01‐2020 27‐01‐2020  ED B             
 
3147726      KAYLA VON JUVENISTY                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 353723    03‐02‐2020 03‐02‐2020  ED A             
 



3105402      IWAN VON BADOMAR                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 353732    04‐02‐2020 06‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3126227      ARLYN TAIGHE JINTHE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 353774    06‐02‐2020 07‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3147728      KIM VON JUVENISTY                        Drs. N.A. Dijkshoorn           ED 354374    10‐02‐2020 10‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3147724      KING VON JUVENISTY                       Drs. N.A. Dijkshoorn           ED 354437    14‐02‐2020 14‐02‐2020  ED A             
 
3150903      RAISA V. HAUS KATSBOGHTE                 Drs. H. ten Kate               ED 354807    02‐03‐2020 02‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3134798      CHEZZ V. DIT'S HUIS                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 354968    02‐03‐2020 04‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3149316      JONAS DOMAINE MAIN D'OR                  Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           ED 354971    03‐03‐2020 03‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3139886      ITAN V. GOGHLAND                         Drs. F.A.S. Bonestroo          ED 354998    04‐03‐2020 04‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3143131      XARA VOM HAUS HAGENDOORN                 Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 354999    04‐03‐2020 04‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3147723      KEN VON JUVENISTY                        Drs. D.H. Loopstra             ED 355053    09‐03‐2020 09‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3150899      RAVI V. HAUS KATSBOGHTE                  Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 355476    11‐03‐2020 11‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3150462      XENZI VON HAMYAR                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         ED 355503    12‐03‐2020 12‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3150245      GABY V.D. BERKTHOEVE                     Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           ED 355742    16‐03‐2020 16‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3141264      CHANEL AUS FELSBROCKENDORF               Drs. H. ten Kate               ED 355844    30‐03‐2020 30‐03‐2020  ED A             
 
3132978      LUPA'S HOME CHASE                        Drs. P. Bosmans                HD 352632    13‐01‐2020 13‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3030977      DEWIE V.D WISNAREHOEVE                   Drs. H. ten Kate               HD 352633    13‐01‐2020 13‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3144142      XANDOR GARDÉFENSE                        Drs. P. Bosmans                HD 352757    10‐01‐2020 14‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3143366      V. HAMERSSLAG YENKI                      Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           HD 352771    14‐01‐2020 14‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3145378      ILKO V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 352833    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3145384      IKY V.D. HORNHÜTTE                       Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 352836    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3145382      ISJA V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 352838    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3145377      IWAN V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 352840    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3145383      INDY V.D. HORNHÜTTE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 352844    20‐01‐2020 20‐01‐2020  HD A             
 



3139887      IGOR V. GOGHLAND                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 353135    25‐01‐2020 26‐01‐2020  HD A             
 
3147726      KAYLA VON JUVENISTY                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 353722    03‐02‐2020 03‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3105402      IWAN VON BADOMAR                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 353731    04‐02‐2020 06‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3126227      ARLYN TAIGHE JINTHE                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 353773    06‐02‐2020 07‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3147728      KIM VON JUVENISTY                        Drs. N.A. Dijkshoorn           HD 353809    10‐02‐2020 10‐02‐2020  HD C             
 
3147724      KING VON JUVENISTY                       Drs. N.A. Dijkshoorn           HD 354436    14‐02‐2020 14‐02‐2020  HD A             
 
3150903      RAISA V. HAUS KATSBOGHTE                 Drs. H. ten Kate               HD 354808    02‐03‐2020 02‐03‐2020  HD B             
 
3134798      CHEZZ V. DIT'S HUIS                      Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 354967    02‐03‐2020 02‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3143131      XARA VOM HAUS HAGENDOORN                 Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 354969    02‐03‐2020 04‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3149316      JONAS DOMAINE MAIN D'OR                  Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           HD 354970    03‐03‐2020 03‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3139886      ITAN V. GOGHLAND                         Drs. F.A.S. Bonestroo          HD 354997    04‐03‐2020 04‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3147723      KEN VON JUVENISTY                        Drs. D.H. Loopstra             HD 355052    09‐03‐2020 09‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3150899      RAVI V. HAUS KATSBOGHTE                  Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 355452    09‐03‐2020 09‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3150462      XENZI VON HAMYAR                         Drs. J.A. van Oorschot         HD 355502    12‐03‐2020 12‐03‐2020  HD A             
 
3150245      GABY V.D. BERKTHOEVE                     Drs. A.A. Kranendonk           HD 355743    16‐03‐2020 16‐03‐2020  HD D             
 
3141264      CHANEL AUS FELSBROCKENDORF               Drs. H. ten Kate               HD 355845    30‐03‐2020 30‐03‐2020  HD B             
 

Einde verslag.


